
Learning is the process of repeated experiences by which we hardwire getting better at knowledge, skills and understanding through good 
struggling, in different ways and over different time periods. 

 

 

 

 

Year 4 

Primary School Timetable  

 

 

Period 1 2 3 4  5 6 7  8 9 10 11  

Time 

09:00 

-09:10 

09:10 -

09:40 

09:40 -

10:10 

10:10 -

10:40 

10:40-

11:00 

11:00 -

11:30 

11:30 -

12:00 

12:00 -

12:30 

12:30-

13:50 

13:50 -

14:20 

14:20 -

14:50 

14:50-

15:20 

15:20 -

15:50 

15:50 -

16:00 

Monday T 

Assembly MATHS B LITERACY READING L TOPIC SPANISH  

Tuesday U 

READING MATHS R SPANISH U LITERACY TOPIC  

Wednesday T 

READING LITERACY E MATHS N MATHS 
PE 

 
(Library/cover) 

READING  

Thursday O 

ICT 

 
Management 

Time 

MUSIC 

 
Management 

Time 

A SPANISH C TOPIC  

Friday R 

SPELLINGS 
/READING 

LITERACY K MATHS SWIMMING H TOPIC 
Finish 

3pm 
  


