

Year 4 Primary School Timetable

Period	1	2	3	4		5	6	7		8	9	10	11	
Time	09:00 -09:10	09:10 - 09:40	09:40 - 10:10	10:10 - 10:40	10:40- 11:00	11:00 - 11:30	11:30 - 12:00	12:00 - 12:30	12:30- 13:50	13:50 - 14:20	14:20 - 14:50	14:50- 15:20	15:20 - 15:50	15:50 - 16:00
Monday	Т	Assembly	MATHS		В	LITE	RACY	READING	L	TOPIC		SPANISH		
Tuesday	U	READING	MATHS		R		SPANISI	H	U	LITERACY		TOPIC		
Wednesday	Т	READING	LITERACY		Е	MATHS		Z	MATH:		PE READING			
Thursday	0	ICT Managem Time	MUSIC ent Management Time		А		SPANISI	Н	O	TOPIC				
Friday	R	SPELLINGS /READING	LITERACY		К	MATH	S SW	/IMMING	Н	ТО	PIC	Finish 3pm		